
 
Meeting Attendance Register 

 

 

Name Company eMail 
Nick Stohlman Tiburon nick.stohlman@tiburoninc.com 

Timothy Zimmer Shelby County 911 tzimmer@shelbycounty911.org 

Carlton Ray Shelby County 911 cray@shelbycounty911.org 

Harold Truebger Shelby County 911 htruebger@shelbycounty911.org 

Raymond Chiozza Shelby County 911 rchiozza@shelbycounty911.org 

Audra Moore Brite Computers amoore@britecomputers.com 

Yolanda White MPD yolanda.white@memphistn.gov 

Patrick Boyle Northrup Grumman patrick.j.boyle@ngc.com 

Michael Fisher Northrup Grumman michael.j.fisher@ngc.com 

Chris Wesson Sprint chris.wesson@sprint.com 

Bubba Tyler STS buba@strategictelecom.com 

Cina Thomas MPD-Finance cina.thomas@memphistn.gov 

Lisa Scott-Bruton Finance/Purchasing lisa.scott-bruton@memphistn.gov 

Project: Shelby County_Memphis PD  (TN)      Location: RTCC Bldg 
Subject: Pre-Bid Conference        Date: September 10, 2013  
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Eric Mayse Finance/Purchasing eric.mayse@memphistn.gov 

Edie Heaston MPD Communications eddie.heaston@memphistn.gov 

Rich Safranek New World Systems rich.safranek@newworldsystems.com 

Angela Boyce MPD Finance angela.boyce@memphistn.gov 

Kevin Brent Motorola  kevin.brent@motorolasolutions.com 

Dave Gurley Motorola/ICZ davegurley@att.net 

Jeremiah King MPD jeremiah.king@memphistn.gov 

Hughetta Dudley Stagistics Tech hdudley@stragistics.com 

Greg Middleton TriTech Software greg.middleton@tritech.com 

Denny Fischer TriTech Software denny.fischer@tritech.com 

Renee A. LaMondue MPD renee.lamondue@memphistn.gov 

Bob.Koenig TriTech Software bob.koenig@tritech.com 

Maura Hickey MCP maurahickey@mcp911.com 

Andy Mesaros MCP andymesaros@mcp911.com 

Rex Hollaway MCP rexhollaway@mcp911.com 

   

mailto:eric.mayse@memphistn.gov
mailto:eddie.heaston@memphistn.gov
mailto:rich.safranek@newworldsystems.com
mailto:angela.boyce@memphistn.gov
mailto:kevin.brent@motorolasolutions.com
mailto:davegurley@att.net
mailto:jeremiah.king@memphistn.gov
mailto:hdudley@stragistics.com
mailto:greg.middleton@tritech.com
mailto:denny.fischer@tritech.com
mailto:renee.lamondue@memphistn.gov
mailto:bob.koenig@tritech.com
mailto:maurahickey@mcp911.com
mailto:andymesaros@mcp911.com
mailto:rexhollaway@mcp911.com

